Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
20G16NC037LNANNNNN
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 20g16nc037lnannnnn
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Features Air Cooled
Current Rating 43 A
Voltage Rating 400
Frame Size 5
Product Series PowerFlex 755
Power Rating 22
Phase 3 PH
Description
PowerFlex 755T Drives, Air Cooled, Regenerative and Low Harmonic, AFE (Wall
Mount/Freestanding), Open Type/IP00; Wall Mount, LD - 22kW (43A), ND - 18.5kW (37A), HD -
15kW (30A), 400 VAC, 3 PH, Frame 5, Standard EMI Protection, No HIM & TotalFORCE Control